
Ship To 
Pradeep Sharma
1701, Block A, Sun Sky Park,
Bopalnear Vakil Saheb Bridge,
S.p. Ring Road, Bopal
Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India
380058
Phone Num - 7044509218

Dimensions: 1.00*1.00*1.00(cm)

Weight: 0.29 kg

Payment: PREPAID

Item(s) : 50W100W LED Grow Light Full
Sp..

Courier: Blue Dart Surface 

Awb: 77334985641
Routing Code: AHD/BOP

Cluster Code: BOP

Shipped By (If undelivered, return to)

Pramod
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plo
t: - 225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase - 4 , Sector - 18
Gurgaon
122015
Phone No.: - 7291864335
Alternate No.: - 7291864335

Order #: BL202412298537 

Product Description : 50W100W LED Grow Light Full Spectrum for Hydroponic Indoor 
Plants EU Plug 50W 
SKU : 64034410 | QTY. :  1 | Total : Rs.1489.00 
Invoice No. :Retail324434 | Invoice Date :2024-12-29 13:31:20 
GSTIN :06AABCO5929N3ZY 

All disputes are subject to Haryana jurisdiction only. Goods once sold will only be taken 
back or exchanged as per the store's exchange/return policy.

THIS IS AN AUTO-GENERATED LABEL AND DOES NOT NEED SIGNATURE.
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